￭ with soft-close and self assisted mechanism
  帶緩衝關閉及自拉協助功能
￭ screws are not visible granting the best aesthetics
設計時尚及美觀，安裝螺絲隱藏不見
￭ with an extremely ergonomic handle
帶有合符人體工學的拉手
￭ regulation allows a well-balanced distribution of efforts on the whole mechanism
傾斜調節功能令整個系統的力度分佈更平均

Venus series hanging rail with side and undermount cabinet fitting kit for
900/1200 mm width cabinet
Venus 系列掛衣通連側裝及頂裝安裝配件套裝，900/1200 mm 寬櫃體適用
Model No.
型號
Size  尺寸 (mm) For Cabinet Width
適用櫃體寬度 (mm) W  闊 D  深 H  高
HVB-HR90 860 22 80 900
HVB-HR120 1160 22 80 1200
Made in Italy
意大利製造
Model No.
型號
Size  尺寸 (mm)
W  闊 D  深 H  高
HVB-WD60/145 550-620 522 145
HVB-WD90/145 830-900 522 145
￭ Loading  承重 : 30 kg
￭ Finish  顏色 : Dark grey  深灰
￭ Equipped with full extension slides with dampened return and side covers
配有全拉伸滑軌帶緩衝自關及滑軌裝飾蓋

型號
Min.-Max.
Installed Width
最少─最大安裝寬度
(L.I.M.) (mm)
Total Width for
Compartments
配件的總寬度
(S.U.A.) (mm)*
D
深
(mm)
H
高
(mm)
HVB-WF60/54 550-620 425-495 537 54
HVB-WF90/54 830-900 705-775 537 54
Made in Italy
意大利製造
Model No.
型號
Size  尺寸 (mm)
W  闊 D  深 H  高
HVB-WB48/154 494 493 154
HVB-WB72/154 734 493 154
￭ Finish  顏色 : Dark grey  深灰
Wardrobe Fittings & Accessories
衣櫃五金及配件
BASKETS